EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

1. No . . . (unique identification of the product)

EAN: 6097500056020

2. Name and address of the manufacturer or his authorised representative:

Name: Shenzhen baiyuanlong Technology Co., Ltd.

Address:4th Floor, Building B, Conceptual Space Phase II, No.15 huada Road, Yucui Community, Longhua

Street, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518000

Authorised representative in the EU:

Name: Kancelarski

Address: Boulvard, Ulitsa "23-ti pehoten Shipchenski polk" 153, 6100 Kazanluk, Bulgaria

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer (or installer): With 2 years and sole responsibility of Shenzhen Baiyuanlong

Technology Co., Ltd.

4. Object of the declaration (identification of product allowing traceability. It may include a colour image of sufficient clarity to enable the identification of the product, where appropriate.)

USB stick 2.0 Zilver Aluminium Stijl 128GB Zwart logo Hoge capaciteit voor bestanden en gegevens

5. The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:

CE, RoHS, RoHS II, all relative NEN guidelines, one specified at point 6.

6. References to the relevant harmonised standards used, or references to the specifications in relation to which conformity is declared:

On Alibaba, we will do the order on Alibaba. All orders will follow by the rules from Alibaba.

The product complies with guideline 2011/65/EU.

We offer the 2 year-after sales about the product.

7. Where applicable: the notified body ... (name, number)... performed (description of intervention)... and issued the certificate:

Name: BYL-OOI usb flash drive description of

intervention: metal and sort the files

Certificate: Rhos and CE

8. Additional information:

Signed for and on behalf of: Shenzhen baiyuanlong Technology Co., Ltd.

(place and date of issue): 2023/9/12 4th Floor, Building B, Conceptual Space Phase II, No.15 huada Road,

Yucui Community, Longhua Street, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518000

(name, function)(signature): Mary Chen, Shenzhen baiyuanlong Technology Co., Ltd.

